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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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15716.010 1.00/
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3

313,183
7,848
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164,024
252,007

HX HB WR SX 106,411
145,596
416,031

0

419,850

1045/2729 5/01/2005 WD U V 08 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHILOH RIDGE

MICHAEL BRUCE & EDI

1042/1321 3/16/2005 CT Q V 01 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (PERRY

SHILOH RIDGE
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25228 SFR 552 11/15/2006

2008HX Base Yr

1096 SW CUMBERLAND ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,482 137.3900 153.88 381,930 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1933

BAS 1,933 100 1,933 243,909

FGR 528 55 290 36,593

FOP 210 30 63 7,949

FOP 255 30 76 9,590

UOP 600 20 120 15,142

3,526 2,482 313,183

BAS= W14 S2 W14 UOP= N20 W30 S20 E30$ FOP= W30 S7 E30 N7$ S7
W30 S32 E6 FOP=  S8 E30 N8 W12 N3 W5 S3 W13$ E13 N3 E5 S3 E12
FGR= S18 E22 N24 W22 S6$ N6 E22 N35$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,016

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 792.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,376

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,456

7,848

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


